2 <u>SSB 6180</u> - S AMD TO S AMD (S-4656.1) 3 By Senator Anderson

4 On page 4, line 21, strike "To the greatest extent possible, the" 5 and insert "The"

6 On page 4, line 27, after "funds" strike "; and" and insert "."

7 On page 4, line 28, strike "(d) Shall" and insert "(3) To the greatest 8 extent possible the delivery of prevention and early intervention 9 services to students shall"

10 Renumber the remaining subsections accordingly